TULI 30°

LIGHT SOURCE
LED quantity 1
Power max 12W
Total lumen output (3000K) 7181m
Efficacy Im/W (3000K) 60 Im/W
LOR (3000K) 59%
CRI >80 ->90
LED Temperature (K) 2700 K- 3000 K — 3000 K CRI>90 —

4000 K - 5000 K

Average operational life

OPTIC

Material

50.000 hours

Aluminum and PMMA reflector

Available optics

10°-30°

Beam direction

Adjustable +/- 180°, Rotating +/- 355°

Flux symmetry Symmetrical
Accessories Low glare visor
LED FIXTURE
Material Aluminum
Finish Aluminum Hard Coat Anodizing (Black)
Available finishes Black
IP Rate IP40
Working Temperature -20° + +40°
Accessories -
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
Driver Remote
Dimmable PUSH, 1-10V, DALI
For emergency lighting Yes

Connection

In series at 350mA

Class Il
MECHANICAL FEATURES

Dimensions (mm) @72 x 80

Weight 310 gr

Mounting Wall, Ceiling

Cut-out (mm) -

Use Indoor
NOTES

2.00
3.00
4.00

5.00

Angol Gamma

0.56
1.12
1.69
2.25

281

Emax(Ix)

1760
440
196
110

70

Eav(lx)

1079
270
120
67

43

For further information please check our website www.dga.it or send us an e-mail to ufficiotecnico@dga.it
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